
 

 

 
 

   

 

3° 
étape 

   

 

STE MARIE s/Semois - STE MARIE s/Semois 
 

 
80 km 2h.00'15" (39,991)    111 partants 

 

     1 27 HAOT Maxime ECW 02:00:15 

2 91 VANLOKEREN Arthur Team Duponzoo 02:00:15 

3 31 KAISE Julien ECW 02:00:15 

4 364 NEDERLOF Tim HWV Hardenberg 02:00:15 

5 195 MINNAERT Michiel Batavia Brigade 02:00:15 

6 212 CLAUW John-Ross Vind! Cycling Project 02:00:15 

7 84 VAN DER TOUW Milan Tactic racing 02:00:15 

8 238 KOEWEIDEN Bram Mercurius 02:00:15 

9 192 FERSON Tijs ** 02:00:15 

10 211 MEERS Jesse Degero Cycling Team 02:00:15 

11 358 WARGEE Steven Team Siktivity 02:00:15 

12 283 JANSSENS Nico Team Siktivity 02:00:15 

13 83 MEULENDIJKS Tom Stipbike racing team 02:00:15 

14 119 DERUETTE Thomas Individuel 02:00:15 

15 46 PAULS Geoffrey ECW 02:00:15 

16 90 SCHUERMANS Robin ** 02:00:15 

17 198 DEMOT Thibaud Bressers 02:00:15 

18 220 HOEKSTRA Igmar G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 02:01:50 

19 261 NIEUWKOOP Bas West-Barbanste Hulken 02:02:35 

20 263 DE MONNINK Jortis W.V. Schijndel 02:02:35 

21 16 DENIS Maxime ECW 02:02:35 

22 88 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team Duponzoo 02:03:27 

23 368 NOEL Arnaud Team Liégeois 02:03:27 

24 351 RIEFF Thomas De Tempo 02:03:27 

25 87 CLAUWAERT Gilles Team Duponzoo 02:03:27 

26 217 VAN DER BIJL Friso G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 02:03:27 

27 68 LACROIX Sacha ECW 02:03:27 

28 288 OUDERMANS Ben Louis ** 02:03:27 

29 349 VAN PASSEL Boris ** 02:03:27 

30 108 NIJS Yente UCTB Team 02:03:27 

31 379 STEFFEN John SLC2 02:03:27 

32 253 LAMBERTS Max USWV De Domrenner 02:03:27 

33 265 TEULINGS Teun W.V. Schijndel 02:03:27 

34 82 RUCHTIE Wouter Stipbike 02:03:27 

35 78 RODRIGUES Joni SaF Zéisseng 02:03:27 

36 222 TIMMERMANS Jordi G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 02:03:27 

37 359 VERHEYDEN Joris Tel&Co MTB Team 02:03:27 

38 89 NAERT Stan Team Duponzoo 02:03:27 

39 237 GRYSOLLE Sam KDM PACK 02:03:27 

40 147 MORETTE Axel LVC Eagles Team 02:03:27 

41 257 JOOSTEN Finn USWV De Domrenner 02:03:27 

42 81 VANDERAERDEN Massimo Specialized Work Force 02:03:27 

43 249 LARCIN Ozkan RWC Ahoy 02:03:27 

44 197 BYLOIS Andries Bressers 02:03:27 

45 80 COSEMANS Kris Individueel 02:03:27 



46 264 MEEUS Senne Individueel 02:03:27 

47 374 PONSARD Julien SLC2 02:03:27 

48 207 NEULENS Ethan Crabbe Toitures-CC Chevigny 02:03:27 

49 85 VAN DER ZAAL Dennis Tactic racing 02:03:27 

50 389 HOUBEN Kristof Bataia Storex 02:03:27 

51 268 BONROY Max 0 02:03:27 

52 461 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2 02:03:27 

53 252 KONIJN Joost USWV de Domrenner 02:03:27 

54 214 MOZES Louwrier G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 02:03:27 

55 240 HOEKS Robin RTC Groenewoud 02:03:27 

56 194 OUSSOREN Olaf Axa Valleirenners 02:03:52 

57 210 VANAUDENAERDE Jarne Cyclingready Racing Team 02:03:54 

58 93 HENNEAU Martijn Team Siktivity 02:03:54 

59 242 LINNARTZ Jasper RTC Groenewoud 02:06:25 

60 105 DEPRE Jeroen UCTB Team 02:06:25 

61 226 VAN DER VEGT Max G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 02:06:30 

62 94 SOENEN Jakob Team Siktivity 02:07:44 

 

  

CLASSEMENT 
FINAL     

     

    
  

     1 212 CLAUW John-Ross Vind! Cycling Project 01:38:00 01:56:45 02:00:15 05:35:00   8 

2 238 KOEWEIDEN Bram Mercurius 01:38:00 01:56:45 02:00:15 05:35:00   11 

3 198 DEMOT Thibaud Bressers 01:38:00 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:35:29 à 29" 45 

4 195 MINNAERT Michiel Batavia Brigade 01:39:30 01:56:48 02:00:15 05:36:33 1'33" 18 

5 119 DERUETTE Thomas Individuel 01:39:30 01:56:48 02:00:15 05:36:33   26 

6 91 VANLOKEREN Arthur Team Duponzoo 01:39:30 01:56:55 02:00:15 05:36:40 1'40" 16 

7 31 KAISE Julien ECW 01:39:30 01:57:05 02:00:15 05:36:50 1'50" 18 

8 27 HAOT Maxime ECW 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 20 

9 83 MEULENDIJKS Tom Stipbike racing team 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 34 

10 211 MEERS Jesse Degero Cycling Team 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 34 

11 364 NEDERLOF Tim HWV Hardenberg 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 35 

12 90 SCHUERMANS Robin ** 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 41 

13 46 PAULS Geoffrey ECW 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 42 

14 84 VAN DER TOUW Milan Tactic racing 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 49 

15 358 WARGEE Steven Team Siktivity 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:00:15 05:36:59 1'59" 50 

16 220 HOEKSTRA Igmar G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:01:50 05:38:34 3'34" 63 

17 389 HOUBEN Kristof Bataia Storex 01:38:05 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:38:46 3'46" 81 

18 263 DE MONNINK Jortis W.V. Schijndel 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:02:35 05:39:19 4'19" 43 

19 16 DENIS Maxime ECW 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:02:35 05:39:19   56 

20 461 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2 01:39:30 01:56:45 02:03:27 05:39:42 4'42" 62 

21 88 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team Duponzoo 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11 5'11" 44 

22 81 VANDERAERDEN Massimo Specialized Work Force 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   59 

23 351 RIEFF Thomas Twc Tempo Viron Hoppenbrouwers 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   64 

24 359 VERHEYDEN Joris Tel&Co MTB Team 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   69 

25 78 RODRIGUES Joni SaF Zéisseng 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   73 

26 85 VAN DER ZAAL Dennis Tactic racing 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   78 

27 108 NIJS Yente UCTB Team 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   79 

28 253 LAMBERTS Max USWV De Domrenner 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   80 

29 374 PONSARD Julien SLC2 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   88 

30 222 TIMMERMANS Jordi G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   88 

31 147 MORETTE Axel LVC Eagles Team 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   91 

32 237 GRYSOLLE Sam KDM PACK 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   93 

33 80 COSEMANS Kris Individueel 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   94 

34 252 KONIJN Joost USWV de Domrenner 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   95 

35 207 NEULENS Ethan Crabbe Toitures-CC Chevigny 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   100 

36 240 HOEKS Robin RTC Groenewoud 01:39:30 01:57:14 02:03:27 05:40:11   112 

37 68 LACROIX Sacha ECW 01:39:30 01:59:22 02:03:27 05:42:19 7'19" 92 



38 257 JOOSTEN Finn USWV De Domrenner 01:39:30 01:59:26 02:03:27 05:42:23 7'23" 104 

39 226 VAN DER VEGT Max G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 01:39:30 01:58:06 02:06:30 05:44:06 9'06" 120 

40 249 LARCIN Ozkan RWC Ahoy 01:39:30 02:01:10 02:03:27 05:44:07 9'07" 110 

41 288 OUDERMANS Ben Louis ** 01:39:30 02:01:43 02:03:27 05:44:40 9'40" 99 

42 349 VAN PASSEL Boris ** 01:39:30 02:01:43 02:03:27 05:44:40   104 

43 217 VAN DER BIJL Friso G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 01:39:30 02:01:43 02:03:27 05:44:40   113 

44 82 RUCHTIE Wouter Stipbike 01:39:30 02:01:43 02:03:27 05:44:40   116 

45 194 OUSSOREN Olaf Axa Valleirenners 01:39:30 02:01:43 02:03:52 05:45:05 10'05" 141 

46 214 MOZES Louwrier G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 01:39:30 02:02:25 02:03:27 05:45:22 10'22" 146 

47 264 MEEUS Senne Individueel 01:39:30 02:03:42 02:03:27 05:46:39 11'39" 143 

48 379 STEFFEN John SLC2 01:39:30 02:04:03 02:03:27 05:47:00 12'00" 130 

49 210 VANAUDENAERDE Jarne Cyclingready Racing Team 01:39:30 02:04:07 02:03:54 05:47:31 12'31" 157 

50 105 DEPRE Jeroen UCTB Team 01:39:30 02:02:32 02:06:25 05:48:27 13'27" 153 

51 94 SOENEN Jakob Team Siktivity 01:39:30 02:03:28 02:07:44 05:50:42 15'42" 157 

    
  

     
  GPM 

    
1e 

étape 
2° 

étape 
3° 

étape 
pts 

  1 212 CLAUW John-Ross Vind! Cycling Project 32 29 8 69 

  2 119 DERUETTE Thomas Individuel 8 8 8 24 

  3 195 MINNAERT Michiel Batavia Brigade     13 13 

  4 238 KOEWEIDEN Bram Mercurius   5 3 8 
  5 374 PONSARD Julien SLC2 3 5   8 

  6 31 KAISE Julien ECW 5     5 

  7 195 MINNAERT Michiel Batavia Brigade   3   3 
  8 461 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2   3   3 
  9 80 COSEMANS Kris Individueel   3   3 
  10 222 TIMMERMANS Jordi G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 3     3 

    RUSH     pts pts   pts 
  1 461 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2   8 8 16 
  2 212 CLAUW John-Ross Vind! Cycling Project 8 3   11 

  3 119 DERUETTE Thomas Individuel 3   3 6 

  4 105 DEPRE Jeroen UCTB Team     5 5 

   

 

  


